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TASK NAME

lE Contracts

Proposals
Documents Review
Bid Date

Award Date

=] Design

Feasibility Study
Apply for Permits
Start Design Work

Complete Design W...

Procurement

Order Equipment
Order Materials

Hire Crew

Construction
Prep/Pre-constructi...

Construction Start ...

Site work
Stage Completion

Final Completion

—| Pnst Construction

W

DURATION
5 days

1 day

2 days

1 day

1 day
14 days
4 days
2 days
7 days

1 day

11 days
1 day

1 day

7 days
96 days
3 days
1 day
90 days
1 day

1 day
3 davs

PLANNED START...

3/24/2022
3/24/2022
3/25/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
4/5/2022
4/7/2022
4/18/2022
4/6/2022
4/19/2022
4/20/2022
4/6/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/26/2022
4/27(2022
8/31/2022

9/1/2022
9/7/2022

H

PLANNED FINISH ...

3/30/2022
3/24/2022
3/28/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022
4/18f2022
4/4/2022
4/6/2022
4/15/2022
4/18/2022
4/20/2022
4/19/2022
4/20/2022
4/14/2022
9/1/2022
4/25/2022
4/26/2022
8/30/2022
8/31/2022

9/1/2022
9/9/2022

ASSIGMED

Mike Cranston
Mike Cranston
Mike Cranston

Mike Cranston

Jennifer Lenno
Jennifer Lenno
Jennifer Lenno

Brandon Gray,.

Sam Summers
George Phillips

Sam Summers
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PERCENT COM...

4
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100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
80%

100%
100%
75%

19%

25%

PRIORITY

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Medium

Medium
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S Contracts 100%

B | Proposals 100% Mike Cranston
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—1 Documents Review 100% Mike Cral

.,| Bid Date 100% Mike Cranston
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